
National Schools NSEA Show Jumping and JwS Qualifiers
at BCA (Berkshire College of Agriculture)
on Sunday 17th September 2023

CLASS 1
Mini 70-75cm Team and Individual Show Jumping Qualifier
(Riders to be aged under 14 on 1st January 2023)

 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name  Competing As  Class Name
9am Sponne School Sponne Red Paddington Bear team Class 1 

Sponne School Sponne Red Gurnos Welsh Rapture team Class 1 
Sponne School Sponne Red Yorkie team Class 1 
Sponne School Sponne Red Milford Excaliber team Class 1 

Cranford House School Madalli individual Class 1 

9.10. Godstowe Preparatory School Little Hazlenut individual Class 1 

Icknield Community College Dakota Snow Chief individual Class 1 

Northampton High School Kilshanny Hero individual Class 1 

Pangbourne College Kismet individual Class 1 

Sir Thomas Fremantle School Old Meadow OG individual Class 1 

9.20. St Catherines School, Bramley Silver Elegance individual Class 1 

The Ashcombe School Meelicksland (Prince) individual Class 1 

North Downs Rory individual Class 1 

CLASS 2
Novice 80-85cm Team and Individual Show Jumping Qualifier

 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name  Competing As  Class Name
9.40. Pangbourne College Pangbourne Cookie team Class 2

Pangbourne College Pangbourne Cloonfad Bobby team Class 2
Pangbourne College Pangbourne Time Bandit team Class 2
Pangbourne College Pangbourne Spice War team Class 2

St Catherines School, Bramley Silver Elegance individual Class 2

9.50. Princes Risborough SchoolPRS Equestrian Tallyho Jack Sprat team Class 2
Princes Risborough SchoolPRS Equestrian Star Theillet team Class 2
Princes Risborough SchoolPRS Equestrian Paddy team Class 2



Sponne School Sponne Blue Paddington Bear team Class 2
Sponne School Sponne Blue Gurnos Welsh Rapture team Class 2

10am Sponne School Sponne Blue Yorkie team Class 2
Sponne School Sponne Blue Splendix team Class 2

St Teresa's Teddy Class 2

Chalfont Community college Frank individual Class 2

Daneshill School Agharanny Lily individual Class 2

10.10. Gordon's School JK's High Expectations individual Class 2

Icknield Community College Dakota Snow Chief individual Class 2

Sir Thomas Fremantle School All That's Jazz individual Class 2

Sir Thomas Fremantle School Donnamour LibertÃ© individual Class 2

Beaconsfield High  Knitson Topaz Class 2

10.20. Sponne School Milford Excaliber individual Class 2

North Downs Rory individual

CLASS 3
Novice 80-85cm Team and Individual JwS Qualifier

 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name  Competing As  Class Name
10.50. Princes Risborough SchoolPRS Equestrian Tallyho Jack Sprat team Class 3

Princes Risborough SchoolPRS Equestrian Star Theillet team Class 3
Princes Risborough SchoolPRS Equestrian Paddy team Class 3

Pangbourne College Pangbourne Kismet team Class 3
11am Pangbourne College Pangbourne Time Bandit team Class 3

Pangbourne College Pangbourne Highburren Lark team Class 3

Sponne School Sponne Stars Paddington Bear team Class 3
Sponne School Sponne Stars Gurnos Welsh Rapture team Class 3
Sponne School Sponne Stars Yorkie team Class 3

11.10. Sponne School Sponne Stars Splendix team Class 3

Northampton College Lunar Class 3

Cranleigh Jet individual Class 3

Daneshill School Painted Honor individual Class 3



St Teresa's Teddy Class 3

11.20. Downs School, Compton Rudimentary Grey individual Class 3

Aylesbury High Gleann Rua Ruby Class 3

Sir Thomas Fremantle School Donnamour LibertÃ© individual Class 3

Sir William Borlase's Grammar School Da Vinci individual Class 3

Sponne School Sir Dudley individual Class 3

11.30. The Ashcombe School Meelicksland (Prince) individual Class 3

CLASS 4
Intermediate 90-95cm Team and Individual JwS Qualifier

 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name  Competing As  Class Name
11.50. Cranleigh Cranleigh The Jazz Man team Class 4

Cranleigh Cranleigh Dolly team Class 4
Cranleigh Cranleigh Jet team Class 4

Downs School, ComptonThe Downs Rudimentary Grey team Class 4
Downs School, ComptonThe Downs Moondust team Class 4

12 Downs School, ComptonThe Downs Dancing Tornado team Class 4

Northampton College Lunar Classs 4

Godstowe Preparatory School Saltare Hugo individual Class 4

Sponne School Sir Dudley individual Class 4

Churchers College Mahurna Shamra Playboy individual Class 4
12.10.

CLASS 5
Intermediate 90-95cm Team and Individual Show Jumping Qualifier

 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name  Competing As  Class Name
12.30. Daneshill School Painted Honor individual Class 5

Pangbourne College Pangbourne Red Pebbly Grey Fox team Class 5
Pangbourne College Pangbourne Red Cookie team Class 5
Pangbourne College Pangbourne Red Highburren Lark team Class 5

Beaconsfield High Beaconsfield High Greyford Boy Class 5
12.40. Beaconsfield High Beaconsfield High Florence Class 5



Beaconsfield High Beaconsfield High Knitson Topaz Class 5

Sir Thomas Fremantle School All That\'s Jazz individual Class 5

St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Cha Cha individual Class 5

Chalfont Community college Sahara Storm individual Class 5

1pm Churchers College Mahurna Shamra Playboy individual Class 5

Daneshill School Agharanny Lily individual Class 5

Pangbourne College Pangbourne Blue Upton Kanga Class 5
Pangbourne College Pangbourne Blue Cloonfad Bobby team Class 5
Pangbourne College Pangbourne Blue Spice War team Class 5

1.10. Pangbourne College Pangbourne Blue Mr Cool Dude team Class 5

Cranleigh The Jazz Man individual Class 5

Godstowe Preparatory School Prince Toby individual Class 5

Gordon's School JK's High Expectations individual Class 5
1.15

CLASS 6
Open 1m-1.05  Team and Individual Show Jumping Qualifier
including 2024 Hickstead Elite Team Qualifier 

 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name  Competing As  Class Name
1.40. Pangbourne College Upton Kanga team Class 6

Godstowe Preparatory School Saltare Hugo individual Class 6

Beaconsfield High Greyford Boy Class 6

Beaconsfield High Florence Class 6

Mayfield Candi Girl individual

1.50. Chalfont Community college Sahara Storm individual Class 6

Cranleigh Dolly individual Class 6

St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Cha Cha individual Class 6

Pangbourne College Pebbly Grey Fox team Class 6

Thornton College Bartje individual Class 6



2pm Godstowe Preparatory School Prince Toby individual Class 6

CLASS 7ab
Advanced 1.10 Individual Show Jumping Qualifier
including 2024 Hickstead Elite Individual Qualifier

a) Horse
 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name  Competing As  Class Name

2.15 Thornton College Bartje individual Class 7a

b) Pony
Mayfield Candi Girl individual 7b

2.30.


